

**SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS**

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Local and Municipal Affairs to Original Senate Bill No. 174 by Senator Peterson

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, after "33:4762(C)" delete the remainder of the line and insert a comma ","  
3 and insert "4764(A), and 4765(C),"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 1, line 8, after "33:4762(C)" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 9 and  
6 insert a comma "," and insert "4764(A), and 4765(C) are hereby amended and reenacted to  
7 read as follows:"